Office

Mayor

Place 1
Place 2
Place 3
Place 4
Place 5

Name

Milton R. Koller
Becky Roberts
Kyle Christen
Roy Ulrich
Carlton Tucker
Kurt Scardino

Email address
mkoller@weimartx.gov
broberts@weimartx.gov

kchristen@weimartx.gov
rulrich@weimartx.gov

ctucker@weimartx.gov
kscardino@weimartx.gov

Phone

979-725-8554
979-725-8554
979-725-8554
979-725-8554
979-725-8554
979-725-8554


mailto:mkoller@weimartx.gov
mailto:broberts@weimartx.gov
mailto:kchristen@weimartx.gov
mailto:rulrich@weimartx.gov
mailto:ctucker@weimartx.gov
mailto:kscardino@weimartx.gov

	Sheet1

